©� Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
December, 2007 - Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP3163/D
NCP3163, NCV3163
3.4 A, Step-Up/Down/
Inverting 50-300 kHz
Switching Regulator

18
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NCP3163PWG SOIC-16 W Exposed Pad
(Pb-Free)
47 Units / Rail
NCP3163PWR2G SOIC-16 W Exposed Pad
(Pb-Free)
1000 / Tape & Reel
NCP3163BPWG SOIC-16 W Exposed Pad
(Pb-Free)
47 Units / Rail
NCP3163BPWR2G SOIC-16 W Exposed Pad
(Pb-Free)
1000 / Tape & Reel
NCP3163MNR2G DFN18
(Pb-Free)